
Name of the corporate debtor: LB Industries Pvt. Ltd.
Date of commencement of Liquidation:  20-01-2022
List of stakeholers as on: 28-02-2022

List of secured financial creditors

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% of share in 
total amount of 
claims admitted

1 Bhaiji Infraprojects Pvt. Ltd. 14-02-2022 50,00,000            50,00,000            0.44% Nil Nil -               Nil
2 Haldiram Foods International Pvt. Ltd. 18-02-2022 1,94,11,515         1,94,11,515         1.71% Nil Nil -               Nil

3
Dhani Loans and Services Limited (formerly 
Indiabulls Consumer Finance Limited)

18-02-2022 44,66,216            44,66,216            
0.39%

Nil Nil -               Nil

Total 2,88,77,731         2,88,77,731        -               

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of 
claim 

rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Details of claim admittedDetails of claim received

Sl. 
No.

Name of creditor
Amount of 
contingent 

claim


